R
PRODUCT DATASHEET
OCEAN COMPACT
/ ISO CRADLES
E :  i n f o @ o c e a n s a f e t y . c o m       |       T :  + 4 4 ( 0 )  2 3 8 0  7 2 0  8 0 0       |       F :  + 4 4 ( 0 )  2 3 8 0  7 2 0  8 0 1
Ocean Safety,
Saxon Wharf,

OCEAN COMPACT
/ ISO CRADLES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ISO
Size
STAINLESS STEEL GALVANISED STEEL
Part No. Beam length (mm) Part No. Beam length (mm)
4 Person CRA1255 460mm NOT AVAILABLE
6 Person CRA1260 550mm CRA1210 550mm
8 Person CRA1260 550mm CRA1210 550mm
10 Person CRA1265 640mm CRA1215 640mm
12 Person CRA1265 640mm CRA1215 640mm
16 Person NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE
COMPACT
Size
STAINLESS STEEL GALVANISED STEEL
Part No. Beam length (mm) Part No. Beam length (mm)
4 Person NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE
6 Person CRA1270 540mm CRA1220 540mm
8 Person CRA1275 590mm CRA1225 590mm
10 Person CRA1280 690mm CRA1230 690mm
12 Person CRA1280 690mm CRA1230 690mm
16 Person CRA1285 850mm CRA1235 850mm
SET OF FOUR FEET ONLY
Part No.
STAINLESS STEEL GALVANISED STEEL
CRA1250 CRA1200